Raptor 085HB-270HB & 155CB Submittal
Residential High Efficiency
Gas Boilers
RPTR085HB, 110HB, 155HB, 205HB, 270HB, 155CB
RPTR Wall Mount and Floor Standing Heating Boilers
Wholesaler
Job Name
Mechanical Contractor

Max.
Vent
Length
Water
Conn.
(Copper)
Gas
Conn.
(NPT)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
MAWP
(PSI)
RPTR085HB 8.5-85 79 69 96.0 20” 2.6 2”-3” 2”-3” 36” 60ft-2”
135ft-3” 1” 1/2” 110 30
RPTR110HB 11-110 103 90 96.0 20” 2.5 2”-3” 2”-3” 36” 60ft-2”
135ft-3” 1” 1/2” 115 30
RPTR155HB 15.5-155 145 126 95.0 20”                                        3.0 3” 3” 36” 135ft 1” 1/2” 120 30
RPTR205HB 20.5-205 189 164 95.0 21” 5.1 3” 3” 36” 135ft 1-1/4” 1/2” 135 80
RPTR270HB 27-270 252 219 95.0 21” 4.6 3” 3” 36” 135ft 1-1/4” 1/2” 145 80
RPTR155CB 15.5-155 145 126 95.0 23” 3.0 3” 3” 36” 135ft 1” 1/2” 140 30
Notes:
    1)    The Net AHRI Water Ratings shown are based on a piping and pickup allowance of 1.15.  The manufacturer should be consulted before selecting a boiler for installations having unusual piping and pickup requirements,
           such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.
 Venting Note: Sizes noted are for two pipe CPVC/PVC & certain specified two pipe polypropylene and certain specified stainless